Part- A 6. Proposed Area :-
NOTES P o L.B.S./L.B.A. DECLARATION :
t . . .
1.a) ASSESSEE NO.- 31-109-08-0347-9. area " Lift Well | Stair Area | Lift Loby | Net Area CERTIFIED WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE BUILDING PLAN HAS BEEN DRAWN UP AS PER PROVISION OF
: (a) ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM. — Gr. Floor 139,305 10340 127,007 K.M.C. BUILDING RULES 2009. AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME AND THAT THE SITE CONDITION INCLUDING THE
(b) ALL EXTERNAL WALLS ARE 200 TH.OTHERWISE SPECIFIED 2. NAME OF THE OWNER :- SMT. USHA DALUI. ' : q.m. : 1.958 : ABUTTING 6.096 M WIDE BLACKTOP ROAD ON THE NORTHERN SIDE AND 1.828 M WIDE PRIVATE PASSAGE ON
(c) ALL INTERNAL WALLS ARE 75 THK. 1 THE EASTERN SIDE OF THE PLOT CONFIRMS WITH THE PLAN, WHICH HAS BEEN MEASURED AND VERIFIED BY ME.
NAME OF THE APPLICANTS- SMT. HARITA ROY- st Floor 146.693 Sq.m. 1.645 10.340 2.05 132.649 )
(d) GRADE OF STEEL : Fedl5 CA OFOSMT USHA DiLUIS SMT. SUC © 1 ? IT IS A BUILDABLE SITE NOT A TANK OR FILLED UP TANK. THE LAND IS DEMARCATED BY BOUNDARY WALL AND
(e) GRADE OF CONCRETE : M20 o ‘ ‘ 2nd Floor 146.693 Sqm. | 1.645 10.340 2.059 132.649 IT IS BEYOND 500 M FROM THE C.L OF E.M. BY-PASS.
O ]
(f) OTHER SPECIFICATIONS WILL BE FOLLOWED A DETAILS OF REGISTERED DD 3rd Floor 146.693 Sq.m. | 1.645 10.340 2.059 132.649 * THE CONSTRUCTION OF S.U.G. WATER RESERVOIR AND SEPTIC TANK WILL BE COMPLETED
AS PER N.B.C. A) - Total 579384 Sqm. | 4.935 41,360 8132 524.954 BEFORE STARTING OF BUILDING FOUNDATION WORK.
I). Book- I, Vol.-38, Page- 161 to 164,
Being no- 1316, in the year 1971, D.R.ALIPORE, . -
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, DATED- 01/04/1971. 7. Parking Calculation :
3B) DETAILS OF REGISTERED BOUNDARY DEC.- Net Tenement Prop_COmmon Actual Tenement Req no. Of
I). Book- I, Vol.-1630-2024, Page- 23920 to 23931, Size (In Sqm.) | Area ( In Sqm) | Size (In Sqm.) | No. of Tene. Car Parking Name of LBS
— | , - - Being no- 163000930, in the year 2024, D.S.R.-V, SRI BIJOY SARKAR
N\ W\ SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, DATED- 18/03/2024. 65.481 Sq.m. 10.857 Sqm. | 76.338 Sq.m. | 3 Nos. L.B.S No.-1/ 1515
AW'4 / NV NV NV / 3
= o e 3.C) DETAILS OF REGISTERED POA .- 65.538 Sq.m. 10.867 Sq.m. |  76.405Sqm. | 3 Nos. E.S.E. DECLARATION :
E 1] ﬁ %ﬁ:_—_ ). Book- I, Vol.-1604-2023, Page- 258232 to 258251, , L THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN & DRAWING OF BOTH THE FOUNDATION & SUPER STRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING HAS
=l L - ] Being no- 160408432, in the year 2023, D.S.R.-IV, A) Nos. of Park}ng Reql}lred =3 No. BEEN MADE BY ME CONSIDERING ALL POSSIBLE LOADS INCLUDING SEISMIC LOAD AS PER THE NATIONAL
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, DATED- 06/07/2023. B) Nos. of Parking Provided =3 No. BUILDING CODE OF INDIA AND CERTIFIED THAT IT IS SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECT. SOIL TESTING HAS
, C) Permissible Parking Area = 75.00 Sqm. BEEN DONE BY "GLOBE TECH" OF KUSUMBA SAHA PARA, NARENDRAPUR, KOLKATA- 103.
‘T — I MEMO NO.17/1988/B.L.&L.R.O/KOL. DATED - 17.08.2023. 9. Roof Tank Area = 5.300 Sqm
E jigh ﬁim[ %ﬁ: gl 3.F) DETAILS OF K.M.C. MUTATION CERTIFICATE- i(l) ilg 1;/[/1;2 Eoom gga . = 53288 12 3s%m i Kallol Kummar Ghoshal
Lo L _ _ _ _ 11. L1 oom dtair Area = J. gqm
LD ] CASE NO- 0/109/08-NOV-23/51379, DATE- 08-11-2023. 12, Depth of The Building — 13,750 m . tE'sS'E_I /261115 |
- Part- B 13. Gross Office Area = 43.959 Sq.m ame of Structural Engineer
N N JI/ ] 14. Net Office Area = 37.649 Sq.m GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEER'S DECLARATION;
AV / - / NV NV / I Area of Land- 15. Additioal Area For Fees = 36.035 Sq.m UNDERSIGNED HAS INSPECTED THE SITE AND CARRIED OUT SOIL INVESTIGATION THEREON. IT IS
Inlln ] As Per Title Deed =267.558 Sqm. (04K-00Ch-00 54t.) 16. Tree Cover Area = 3.005q.m THE EXISTING SOIL OF THE SITE IS ABLE TO CARRY OUT THE LOAD COMING FROM THE PROPOSED
= SHs As Per BL & LRO Conversion & Physical Measurement =258.989 Sqm. 17. Loft and C.B. area:- CONSTRUCTION AND THE FOUNDATION SYSTEM PROPOSED IS SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECT
ST — Total Existing Floor Area = 3.434 Sqm. FROM GEO-TECHNICAL POINT OF VIEW.
2. Permissible Ground Coverage: = 153.524 Sqm (58.033 %) Floor Loft C.B.
3. Proposed Ground Coverage: = 146.693 Sqm (56.641 %) Gr. floor NIL NIL
4. Permissible F.A.R=1.75 Ist floor 2.361 2.350
5. Proposed F.AR = 524.954-72.263/ 258.989 = 1.748 2nd floor 2.361 2.350
3rd floor 2.361 2.350 . .
Total 7083 7050 Name of Geo- Technical Engineer
SRI SAMIRAN MUKHERJEE
GTE NO -G.T./1 / 40(K.M.C)
FRONT ELEVATION EAST SIDE ELEVATION [~ SECTION LINE TURNS HERE
- A OWNER'S DECLARATION :
Permissible Height in reference to CCZM issued by AAI :- 33 M. 3 I DO HEREBY UNDERTAKE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT
A ™M
Co-ordinate in WGS 84 and Site Elevation (AMSL):- ~ 1) T SHALL ENGAGE L.B.S. & E.S.E DURING CONSTRUCTION.
| | 1 2) I SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS OF L.B.S. & E.S.E. DURING CONSTRUCTION.
Reference Points Co-ordinate in WGS 84
> . - : : I
marked in the Site Plan Site Elevation | 00 TH. LIME TERRACE OVER 100 TH R.C.C 2 100 TH. LIME TERRACE OVER 100 TH R.C.C 3) K.M.C. AUTHORITY WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR STABILITY OF THE BUILDING ADJOINING STRUCTURES.
of the Proposal Latitude Longitude (AMSL) J_ e _{ *IF ANY SUBMITTED DOCUMENTS ARE FOUND TO BE FAKE THE K.M.C. AUTHORITY WILL REVOKE
A- Front Sid § l —h { § THE SANCTION PLAN.
- rront >14¢€
(Marked in site Plan) 22°29'16.1"N 88°24'54 5"E 5.00M 1 - I = L ! ] - *THE CONSTRUCTION OF WATER RESERVOIR AND SEPTIC TANK WILL BE UNDERTAKEN UNDER THE
I 7 i GUIDANCE OF E.S.E./L.B.S. BEFORE STARTING OF BUILDING FOUNDATION WORK.
: o o THE PLOT OF LAND IS IDENTIFIED BY ME DURING DEPARTMENTAL INSPECTION.
B- Back S1dp _ 22999'16.1"N 094154, 5" 5.00 M \ Jl 10
(Marked in site Plan) : 88°24'54.5"E ™ WTF. WTF. ul . e
THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS TRUE AND CORRECT IN ALL RESPECT AND IF AT ANY STAGE, IT IS ] €. Bedroom Bedroom s Living/ Dining Bedroom Bale. |1
FOUND OTHERWISE, THEN I SHALL BE FULLY LIABLE FOR WHICH KMC AND OTHER APPROPRIATE g L R I SMT. SUCHARITA ROY
AUTHORITY RESERVE THE RIGHT TO TAKE APPROPRIATE ACTION AGAINST ME AS PER LAW. = i ] C.A. OF SMT. USHA DALUI
3 | — 10 SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT
2 @ W.T.F W.T.F ] it
™ - = | o ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILIMETRE.
Name of LBS N C Bed Bed ] Living/Dini Bed Bal o
NAME OF APPLICANT 1 .C. edroom edroom W | H 1ving/Dining edroom ale. ||y o
T SUGHARITA ROY SR NOY BATAR | ] i ] PROPOSED G+lIl STORIED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PLAN OF HEIGHT 12.350 M.
' = j* L U/S-393 A OF K.M.C ACT 1980 & AS PER BUILDING RULE 2009. AT PREMISES NO -
o
% 1 E “ 3 347, NAYABAD, WARD NO- 109, BOROUGH - XIl, KOLKATA -700 099. AT R.S. DAG
™M _] ™M
W.LE. WLE ] NO- 151, R.S. KHATIAN NO- 98, MOUZA- NAYABAD, J.L. NO- 25, P.S.-
i\S/?;ﬁGE REAR OPEN SPACE =35.595/11.250 = 3.164 M .C. Bedroom Bedroom W.C. \ L Living/Dining Bedroom Balc. PANCHASAYAR
AMENDMENT OF BUILDING RULES- 2009 | L L |
VIDE NOTIFICATION NO- 480/MA/0/C-4/3R-13/2012. i |
DATED - 21.10.2014. S L o S S NAME OF PLUMBER
= & L @ S o SRI UPENDRA NATH SEAL
o i 2 = « Q S P.L. NO- 1358, DATED- 12-07-2022.
o e ot
o m
//\'\ T LL A.C.SHOP A.C.SHOP L | '
AT RICYL e = T it Bl == I IBLL_ 1 BUILDING PERMIT NO :- 2024120053
/ r\/ ' o™ e L 4t L7000 /PR L - —h LR
_________________ 2
S s N A 100 THP.C.C S  SECTION AT YY' 100 THP.C.C .
= 75 THF.B.S b SCALE 1100 75 TH F.B.S RAMMED EARTH FINISH OVER B.F.S. DATE :- 10-MAY-24
e —————— —_— E S
— ’ SECTION AT XX' 11250
SCALE -1:100 v S & O-H.Tank
2150X1000 o SCHEDULE OF DOORS = Y o 27007 ! 000, VALID UP TO :- 09-MAY-29
D2 o)) +=1125 B . 5
) & WINDOWS | T L5 TR 3450
 — 1 b
A300 Lvl. - MKD. | HEIGHT | WIDTH I ! 7 &
™ +150 Lvl. =
- 2 D 2100 | 1000 3825 - b || 2
Ol e DL | 2100 | 900 JSedroom . 8 SAIRS
- i
Ww o S 150 Ll D2 | 2100 | 750 S ) o’ 0 5 |8 i
c,m, S = Carparkin | Wi | 1200 | 2000 I Bedroom o L | . ] sl <o N 7
| C-3 o < R Lift M/C |
< | @'ﬁ | § W2 | 1200 | 1500 | 3500X3025 S Q Toilet il S < N e i |
o i S S W3 | 1200 | 1050 L] & a DR 2250X1200 f ! 1525X2650 i 575 3
Lll_J IIUIIT:\ W4 | 600 | 750 b1 [0 D . . -y — .. .
| ~(\\ U o
SIS | - 5 W5 | 1200 | 750 '— — = SJ R Digitally signed by KAJAL
dy 0
2 (g +600 L. +600 Lvl. {14 2390X1200 ~——3075 - " - o ROY
o - AC. Office A.C. Office - 2425—~|  Kitchen/Dining . 3475 | P g
| . . 1 ﬁ- [ ] (] L]
E 2875X6750 2925X6750 i 1 3800X3725 Kitchen/Dini 3 a Date 202405 . 1 O 1 62430
Q]
N =|, : Wl {v:: i ] 1
3 II S +150 fLvl. i Loft (1075X1150) 5075 i Open Terrace +05 30
S arparking L Y[ At +12350 Lvl.
i r- 20006 e B oo
- " L B i DIGITAL SIGNATURE OF A.E.
— 11321 . . —— 2 b7 525 |
IP=%===\ ~ - ;;f‘;zg 500 wide canti. E E Bedroom Bedroom
1 ¥ R SO 2 == - = Bed 3000X3400 2975X3400
SRRRNE et __o======== 00 - edroom o o
N =M= o [ 2850X3075 oo ) = & ¢ IZ 8
2 LW 2l D = &, || A
FROMKM.CWATERMAN 1 9040 i D2 —L 1 D2 S 2 9 B N S SCALE
//”” | S LN S =
TO SEWERAGE LINE | == 1325 Wide Balc. Bl 1325 Wide Balc. = iR Th 1:50
—r F ide # e H o T ] | _ NOT APPLICABLE
6.096 M WIDE o | | 6325 | _ b f 1:100
ROAD 6.096 o | 6325 3050 1:600 DIGITAL SIGNATURE OF E.E.
TYP. FLOOR PLAN SoOr LA 1A%
. SARKAR & ASSOCIATES
SCALE -1:100 CONSULTING CIVIL & STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS
GROUND FLOOR PLAN (IST, 2ND & 3RD) o
SCALE -1:100 SCALE -1:100 OFFICE :- 1145, NAYABAD

Kolkata - 700 099. P.H.-9433098046,7980919639
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